
WELLFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL 

 
CALENDAR 2016/2017 

 
 

 
 
OPEN       CLOSE 

 
      Tuesday 6 September 2016  Friday 21 October 2016            34 Days 

 
      Wednesday 2 November 2016 Wednesday 21 December 2016       36 Days 

 
 

 
 
OPEN       CLOSE 

 
Tuesday 3 January 2017  Friday 10 February 2017           29 Days 
 
Monday 20 February 2017  Friday 31 March 2017                     30 Days 
 
 
 

 
OPEN       CLOSE 

 
Tuesday 18 April 2017   Friday 26 May 2017           28 Days 
 
Tuesday 13 June 2017   Thursday 27 July 2017            33 Days  
                                                                                                                                                       
 
 

 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2016 

SPRING TERM 2017 

SUMMER TERM 2017 

 
For your information, the school will be closed on the following days: 
 
Staff Training: Friday 2 September 2016 
Staff Training: Monday 5 September 2016 
Staff Training: Monday 31 October 2016 
Staff Training: Tuesday 1 November 2016 
Staff Training: Monday 12 June 2017 
 
Bank Holiday:  Monday 1 May 2017 
 
 
 

 


